
Resultater Craft Karusellstevne 4 
Halden stadion 12. juni 2012

G8

60m Heat 1 VIND :1,5

141 Roverso Christian Halden IL 11,89

157 Hågensen Eirik Moss IL 13,18

154 Hein Erik Moss IL 11,23

39 Glosli Erlend Fredrikstad IF 11,66

10 Naalum Håkon B. FIL Bamse 11.27

193 Engebretsen William R Vansjø Svinndal 13,82

Heat 2 VIND :-0,6

124 Flon Hans Martin de Halden IL 12,67

168 Thomassen Konstantin Moss IL 11,26

197 Helgedagsrud Olav Vansjø Svinndal 15,12

Heat 3 VIND: -1,0

126 Grinnbo Mikael Halden IL 12,55

103 Hammeren Nicolai FIL Borg 12,38

170 Tollefsen Oliver Moss IL 10,87

72 Robertsen Oskar Fredrikstad IF 14,52

198 Helgedagsrud Erik Vansjø Svinndal 15,18

G9

60m Heat 1 VIND :-0,9

128 Haavelsrud Alfred R Halden IL 11,87

113 Batundi Bauma Halden IL 11,16

67 Martinsen Lukas Fredrikstad IF 10,5

130 Hansen Magnus Halden IL 12,02

202 Fredriksen Sindre Varteig IL 10,33

G10

60m Heat 1 VIND :-0,1

187 Stenersen Amund Sarpsborg IL 10,87

68 Persen Fredrik Fredrikstad IF 10,09

151 Flaaten Johannes Lønnestad Moss IL 10,16

33 Andersen Kasper Fredrikstad IF 10,44



Heat 2 VIND: -0,5

174 Berntsen Henrik S. Sarpsborg IL 11,23

185 Prøytz Isak H. Sarpsborg IL 10,29

47 Grini Sondre Nygaard Fredrikstad IF 10,60

36 Beck Viktor Fredrikstad IF 10,36

184 Olseng Stordal Sander Sarpsborg IL 11,53

J8

60m Heat 1 VIND. -0,7

116 Batundi Florine Halden IL 12,85

204 Kullerud Ingrid Elise Varteig IL 13,06

199 Lundem Iris Vansjø Svinndal 13,63

188 Sundby Margit Sarpsborg IL 11,93

210 Meli Angelica Varteig IL 15,29

Heat 2 VIND. -0,4

203 Jakobsen Mina Varteig IL 12,68

8 Aler Selma Frøshaug FIL Bamse 11,78

201 Nielsen Stine  Vansjø Svinndal 14,07

207 Orderud Malin Ørje IL 10,59

J8

60m Heat 1 VIND: -0,3

131 Høvik Andrine Halden IL 10,99

194 Hagen Maja Vansjø Svinndal 10,26

100 Svendsen Martine Fredrikstad IF 11,35

Heat 2 VIND: -0,5

167 Stokke Martine Olsen Moss IL 11,16

129 Halkjær Mathilde Halden IL 10,92

180 Mathisen Ramona Sarpsborg IL 12,00

192 Bekkhaug Andrea Vansjø Svinndal 11,60

195 Obertinca Gresa Halden IL 11,57

140 Queli Mirlinda Halden IL 13,81

J9

60m Heat 1 VIND: -0,6



169 Thomassen Adele Moss IL 10,94

107 Karstensen Celine FIL Borg 12,00

155 Hein Ida Moss IL 10,78

189 Sundby Laura Sarpsborg IL 11,75

Heat 2 VIND: 0,6

138 Nordlie Ine Halden IL 11,45

112 Pettersen Julia FIL Borg 12,00

191 Vedahl-Lund Kaja Sarpsborg IL 10,23

73 Robertsen Mari Fredrikstad IF 11,94

104 Jansen Rikke Linnea FIL Borg 11,07

148 Tønnesen Victoria Haug Halden IL 12,57

G11

200m Heat 1 VIND: -0,3

152 Fredriksen Eirik Moss IL 36,09

182 Moen Jon Levi Sarpsborg IL 55,10

3 Engen Ludvig Elias Askim IF 33,65

173 Bredholt Mats Rakkestad IF  35,41

Heat 2 VIND. -0,6

181 Mathisen Nicklas Sarpsborg IL 47,30

209 Hansen Andreas Halden IL 37,78

178 Iversby Øyvind Sarpsborg IL 39,78

Plassering totalt:

1 3 Engen Ludvig Elias Askim IF 

2 173 Bredholt Mats Rakkestad IF 

3 152 Fredriksen Eirik Moss IL 

4 209 Hansen Andreas Halden IL

5 178 Iversby Øyvind Sarpsborg IL 

6 181 Mathisen Nicklas Sarpsborg IL 

7 182 Moen Jon Levi Sarpsborg IL

G12

200m Heat 1 VIND: -0,4

1 177 Gudheim Haraldstad Fredrik Sarpsborg IL 

2 190 Vedahl-Lund Sofus Sarpsborg IL 

3 146 Tønnesen Trym Halden IL 



4 61 Leiro Lukas Fredrikstad IF

5 125 Grinnbo Martin Nikolas Halden IL 

J11

200m Heat 1 VIND: -0,6

89 Romberg Anniken Fredrikstad IF 31,88

196 Hauge Hedda Kjølberg Vansjø Svinndal 31,31

4 Aas Jenny   FIL Bamse 39,21

88 Romberg Julie Fredrikstad IF 32,33

Heat 2 VIND: -0,8

175 Evensen Juni Sarpsborg IL 32,60

205 Ramdal Kaja Halden IL 37,22

65 Lindemuelder Kihra Linnéa Fredrikstad IF 40,55

179 Malmberg Lone Sarpsborg IL 33,54

145 Stensrud Lone Svenstrup Halden IL 43,24

Heat 3 VIND: -1,3

137 Nielsen Luna Dahl Halden IL 32,86

176 Fluske Madeleine Sarpsborg IL 32,67

134 Itland Marie Filippa Haugen Halden IL 38,79

5 Hodt Marte Fredrikstad IF 40,89

91 Stene Martine Emilie Fredrikstad IF 34,78

Heat 4 VIND: -0,7

183 Nguyen Nina Sarpsborg IL 37,01

139 Obertinca Rezarta Halden IL 39,75

121 Dalby Selma Halden IL 36,96

200 Nielsen Simone Vansjø Svinndal 39,50

Plassering totalt:

1 196 Hauge Hedda Kjølberg Vansjø Svinndal

2 89 Romberg Anniken Fredrikstad IF 

3 88 Romberg Julie Fredrikstad IF

4 175 Evensen Juni Sarpsborg IL 

5 176 Fluske Madeleine Sarpsborg IL 

6 137 Nielsen Luna Dahl Halden IL 

7 179 Malmberg Lone Sarpsborg IL 

8 91 Stene Martine Emilie Fredrikstad IF 

9 121 Dalby Selma Halden IL 



10 183 Nguyen Nina Sarpsborg IL 

11 205 Ramdal Kaja Halden IL 

12 134 Itland Marie Filippa Haugen Halden IL 

13 4 Aas Jenny   FIL Bamse

14 200 Nielsen Simone Vansjø Svinndal

15 139 Obertinca Rezarta Halden IL 

16 65 Lindemuelder Kihra Linnéa Fredrikstad IF 

17 5 Hodt Marte Fredrikstad IF 

18 145 Stensrud Lone Svenstrup Halden IL 

J12

200m Heat 1 VIND: -0,7

49 Haug Anne Fredrikstad IF 37,49

37 Beck Ella Fredrikstad IF 33,71

50 Hauge Hanna Mostad Fredrikstad IF 37,27

60 Larsen Hedda Marie Begby Fredrikstad IF 34,24

136 Martinsen Jenny Ringsell Halden IL 37,86

Heat 2 VIND: -0,8

63 Lillemoen Julie Ruud Fredrikstad IF 35,21

206 Andersen Maja Fredrikstad IF 36,18

101 Ulsteen Marie Fimreite Fredrikstad IF 37,29

159 Pelle Marit Astrid Moss IL 40,20

62 Lie Mille Haugen Fredrikstad IF 32,37

Heat 3 VIND: -0,7

54 Hovland Signe Kløften Fredrikstad IF 33,32

161 Rymoen Sirianne Carlsen Moss IL 34,79

186 Skaftun Sofie Sarpsborg IL 31,01

38 Eggen Valentina Fredrikstad IF 38,28

Plassering totalt:

1 186 Skaftun Sofie Sarpsborg IL 

2 62 Lie Mille Haugen Fredrikstad IF 

3 54 Hovland Signe Kløften Fredrikstad IF 

4 37 Beck Ella Fredrikstad IF 

5 60 Larsen Hedda Marie Begby Fredrikstad IF 

6 161 Rymoen Sirianne Carlsen Moss IL 

7 63 Lillemoen Julie Ruud Fredrikstad IF

8 206 Andersen Maja Fredrikstad IF 

9 50 Hauge Hanna Mostad Fredrikstad IF 

10 101 Ulsteen Marie Fimreite Fredrikstad IF



11 49 Haug Anne Fredrikstad IF 

12 136 Martinsen Jenny Ringsell Halden IL 

13 38 Eggen Valentina Fredrikstad IF

14 159 Pelle Marit Astrid Moss IL 

G8

600m

124 Flon Hans Martin de Halden IL 3,18,63

154 Hein Erik Moss IL 2,36,65

168 Thomassen Konstantin Moss IL 2,22,03

193 Engebretsen William R Vansjø Svinndal 2,40,77

72 Robertsen Oskar Fredrikstad IF 3,07,24

G9

202 Fredriksen Sindre Varteig IL 2,05,84

G10
36 Beck Viktor Fredrikstad IF 2,15,63

33 Andersen Kasper Fredrikstad IF 2,11,55

47 Grini Sondre Nygaard Fredrikstad IF 2,18,36

68 Persen Fredrik Fredrikstad IF 2,26,86

185 Prøytz Isak H. Sarpsborg IL 2,15,69

187 Stenersen Amund Sarpsborg IL 2,22,84

J8
188 Sundby Margit Sarpsborg IL 2,38,36

203 Jakobsen Mina Varteig IL 2,41,76

204 Kullerud Ingrid Elise Varteig IL 2,52,82

207 Orderud Malin Ørje IL 2,24,62

J9
167 Stokke Martine Olsen Moss IL 2,36,66

131 Høvik Andrine Halden IL 2,24,58

J10

191 Vedahl- Lund Kaja Sarpsborg 2,05,90

169 Thomassen Adele Moss IL 2,23,96

155 Hein Ida Moss IL 2,47,54

73 Robertsen Mari Fredrikstad IF 2,53,16

G11

1 152 Fredriksen Eirik Moss IL

2 209 Hansen Andreas Halden IL



G12

1 146 Tønnesen Trym Halden IL

J11

1 196 Hauge Hedda Kjølberg Vansjø Svinndal

J12

1 165 Siggerud Tuva Elise Moss IL 

2 62 Lie Mille Haugen Fredrikstad IF 

3 161 Rymoen Sirianne Carlsen Moss IL 

4 159 Pelle Marit Astrid Moss IL 

G8

Lengde satssone
10 Naalum Håkon B. FIL Bamse 2,39

197 Helgedagsrud Olav Vansjø Svinndal 1,70

198 Helgedagsrud Erik Vansjø Svinndal 1,83

193 Engebretsen William Vansjø Svinndal 1,89

72 Robertsen Oskar Fredrikstad IF 2,10

103 Hammeren Nicolai FIL Borg 2,34

126 Grinnbo Mikael Halden IL 1,76

141 Roverso Christian Halden IL 2,47

124 Flon Hans Martin de Halden IL 2,02

154 Hein Erik Moss IL 2,64

170 Tollefsen Oliver Moss IL 2,72

168 Thomassen Konstantin Moss IL 2,50

39 Glosli Erlend Fredrikstad IF 2,62

157 Hågensen Eirik Moss IL 1,50

J8

Lengde satssone
116 Batundi Florine Halden IL 1,97

204 Kullerud Ingrid Elise Varteig IL 2,14

199 Lundem Iris Vansjø Svinndal 1,80

188 Sundby Margit Sarpsborg IL 2,28

140 Queli Milinda Halden IL 1,29

203 Jakobsen Mina Varteig IL 2,00

8 Aler Selma Frøshaug FIL Bamse 2,63

201 Nielsen Stine Vansjø Svinndal 2,05

207 Orderud Malin Ørje IL 2,43

195 Obertinca Greca Halden IL 2,17

210 Meli Angelica Varteig IL 1,60



G9

Lengde satssone
113 Batundi Bauma Halden IL 2,74

130 Hansen Magnus Halden IL 2,39

128 Haavelsrud Alfred R Halden IL 2,72

202 Fredriksen Sindre Varteig IL 2,70

J9

Lengde satssone
192 Beckhaug Andrea Vansjø Svinndal 2,71

131 Høvik Andrine Halden IL 2,83

194 Hagen Maja Vansjø Svinndal 3,10

100 Svendsen Martine Fredrikstad IF 2,49

167 Stokke Martine Olsen Moss IL 2,90

129 Halkjær Mathilde Halden IL 2,28

180 Mathisen Ramona Sarpsborg IL 2,39

G12

Lengde satssone

1 177 Gudheim Haraldstad Fredrik Sarpsborg IL 

2 190 Vedahl-Lund Sofus Sarpsborg IL 

3 61 Leiro Lukas Fredrikstad IF 

4 146 Tønnesen Trym Halden IL 

5 125 Grinnbo Martin Nikolas Halden IL 

J12

Lengde satssone

1 186 Skaftun Sofie Sarpsborg IL 

2 50 Hauge Hanna Mostad Fredrikstad IF 

3 165 Siggerud Tuva Elise Moss IL 

4 54 Hovland Signe Kløften Fredrikstad IF 

5 37 Beck Ella Fredrikstad IF

6 62 Lie Mille Haugen Fredrikstad IF

7 63 Lillemoen Julie Ruud Fredrikstad IF 

8 206 Andersen Maja Fredrikstad IF 

9 49 Haug Anne Fredrikstad IF 

10 101 Ulsteen Marie Fimreite Fredrikstad IF 

11 60 Larsen Hedda Marie Begby Fredrikstad IF 

12 159 Pelle Marit Astrid Moss IL 

13 161 Rymoen Sirianne Carlsen Moss IL 

14 38 Eggen Valentina Fredrikstad IF 

15 136 Martinsen Jenny Ringsell Halden IL 

G10



Høyde

98 Persen Fredrik Fredrikstad IF 1,05

47 Grini Sondre N. Fredrikstad IF dns

33 Andersen Kasper Fredrikstad IF dns

36 Beck Viktor Fredrikstad IF dns

151 Flaaten Johannes Moss IL 1,05

187 Stenersen Amund Sarpsborg IL 0,95

174 Berntsen Henrik Sarpsborg IL 0,9

185 Prøytz Isak H. Sarpsborg IL 1,05

184 Olseng Sander Sarpsborg IL 0,8

J10

Høyde

73 Robertsen Mari Fredrikstad IF 0,85

104 Jansen Rikke FIL Borg 0,90

112 Pettersen Julia FIL Borg 0,85

107 Karstensen Celine FIL Borg 0,90

148 Tønnesen Victoria H. Halden IL 1,00

138 Nordlie Ine Halden IL 0,80

155 Hein Ida Moss IL 1,00

169 Thomassen Adele Moss IL 0,95

191 Vedal-Lund Kaja Sarpsborg IL 1,18

189 Sundby Laura Sarpsborg IL 0,80

G11

Høyde

1 3 Engen Ludvig E. Askim IF

2 173 Bredholt Mats Rakkestad IF

3 209 Hansen Andreas Halden IL

4 178 Iversby Øyvind Sarpsborg IL

5 181 Mathisen Nicklas Sarpsborg IL

J11

Høyde

1 137 Nielsen Luna D. Halden IL

2 175 Evensen Juni Sarpsborg IL

3 196 Hauge Hedda Vansjø Svinndal

4 176 Fluske Madelen Sarpsborg IL

5 183 Nguyen Nina Sarpsborg IL

6 91 Stene Martine Fredrikstad IF

7 88 Romberg Julie Fredrikstad IF

8 89 Romberg Anniken Fredrikstad IF

9 4 Aas Jenny FIL Bamse

10 179 Malmberg Lone Sarpsborg IL

11 205 Ramdal Kaja Halden IL



12 121 Dalby Selma Halden IL

13 208 Orderud Silje Ørje IL

14 65 Lundemuelder Kirha Fredrikstad IF

15 200 Nielsen Simone Vansjø Svinndal

16 134 Itland Marie F Halden IL

17 139 Obertica Rezarta Halden IL

18 145 Stensrud Lone Halden IL

G8

Kule 2kg

72 Robertsen Oskar Fredrikstad IF 2,62

39 Glosli Erlend Fredrikstad IF 2,92

103 Hammeren Nicolai FIL Borg 3,33

141 Roverso Christian Halden IL 2,94

126 Grinnbo Mikael Halden IL 3,07

157 Hågensen Eirik Moss IL 3,28

168 Thomassen Konstantin Moss IL 4,63

170 Tollefsen Oliver Moss IL 2,74

154 Hein Erik Moss IL 3,55

193 Engebretsen William R Vansjø Svinndal 2,29

197 Helgedagsrud Olav Vansjø Svinndal 4,4

198 Helgedagsrud Erik Vansjø Svinndal 2,53

J8

Kule 2kg
8 Aler Selma Frøshaug FIL Bamse 2,64

140 Queli Milinda Halden IL 3,79

116 Batundi Florine Halden IL 2,39

188 Sundby Margit Sarpsborg IL 2,59

201 Nielsen Stine Vansjø Svinndal 2,2

199 Lundem Iris Vansjø Svinndal 2,92

203 Jakobsen Mina Varteig IL 2,78

204 Kullerud Ingrid Elise Varteig IL 2,15

195 Obertinca Greza Halden IL 3,29

210 Meli Angelica Varteig IL 1,86

G9

Kule 2kg
128 Haavelsrud Alfred R Halden IL 5,03

130 Hansen Magnus Halden IL 5,19

113 Batundi Bauma Halden IL 5,36

202 Fredriksen Sindre Varteig IL 6,16

J9



Kule 2kg
131 Høvik Andrine Halden IL 4,62

194 Hagen Maja Vansjø Svinndal 4,69

100 Svendsen Martine Fredrikstad IF 4,79

167 Stokke Martine Olsen Moss IL 4,84

180 Mathisen Ramona Sarpsborg IL 4,15

192 Beckhaug Andrea Vansjø Svinndal 4,24

G10

Liten ball 150g

187 Stenersen Amund Sarpsborg IL 33,57

68 Persen Fredrik Fredrikstad IF 22,97

174 Berntsen Henrik S. Sarpsborg IL 14,47

185 Prøytz Isak H. Sarpsborg IL 16,06

33 Andersen Kasper Fredrikstad IF 22,37

184 Olseng Stordal Sander Sarpsborg IL 26,86

47 Grini Sondre Nygaard Fredrikstad IF 30,96

36 Beck Viktor Fredrikstad IF 33,33

J10

Liten ball 150g
169 Thomassen Adele Moss IL 22,52

107 Karstensen Celine FIL Borg 10,82

155 Hein Ida Moss IL 17,00

138 Nordlie Ine Halden IL 12,79

112 Pettersen Julia FIL Borg 15,68

181 Vedahl-Lund Kaja Sarpsborg IL 24,96

189 Sundby Laura Sarpsborg IL 11,39

73 Robertsen Mari Fredrikstad IF 12,10

104 Jansen Rikke Linnea FIL Borg 15,73

148 Tønnesen Victoria Haug Halden IL 14,92

G11

Liten ball 150g

1 173 Bredholt Mats Rakkestad IF 

2 209 Hansen Andreas Halden IL

3 3 Engen Ludvig Elias Askim IF 

4 182 Moen Jon Levi Sarpsborg IL

5 149 Ellingsen Vemund Solstad Moss IL

6 152 Fredriksen Eirik Moss IL 

7 178 Iversby Øyvind Sarpsborg IL

J11

Liten ball 150g



1 183 Nguyen Nina Sarpsborg IL 

2 196 Hauge Hedda Kjølberg Vansjø Svinndal

3 91 Stene Martine Emilie Fredrikstad IF 

4 179 Malmberg Lone Sarpsborg IL 

5 208 Orderud Silje Ørje IL

6 139 Obertinca Rezarta Halden IL 

7 176 Fluske Madeleine Sarpsborg IL 

8 121 Dalby Selma Halden IL 

9 137 Nielsen Luna Dahl Halden IL 

10 200 Nielsen Simone Vansjø Svinndal

11 88 Romberg Julie Fredrikstad IF 

12 5 Hodt Marte Fredrikstad IF

13 4 Aas Jenny FIL Bamse

14 205 Ramdal Kaja Halden IL 

15 134 Itland Marie Filippa Haugen Halden IL 

16 89 Romberg Anniken Fredrikstad IF 

17 175 Evensen Juni Sarpsborg IL 

18 145 Stensrud Lone Svenstrup Halden IL 

19 65 Lindemuelder Kihra Linnéa Fredrikstad IF

G12

Liten ball 150g

1 177 Gudheim Haraldstad Fredrik Sarpsborg IL 

2 61 Leiro Lukas Fredrikstad IF 

3 190 Vedahl-Lund Sofus Sarpsborg IL

4 125 Grinnbo Martin Nikolas Halden IL 

J12

Liten ball 150g

1 186 Skaftun Sofie Sarpsborg IL 

2 60 Larsen Hedda Marie Begby Fredrikstad IF 

3 37 Beck Ella Fredrikstad IF 

4 50 Hauge Hanna Mostad Fredrikstad IF 

5 54 Hovland Signe Kløften Fredrikstad IF 

6 38 Eggen Valentina Fredrikstad IF

7 161 Rymoen Sirianne Carlsen Moss IL 

8 159 Pelle Marit Astrid Moss IL

9 63 Lillemoen Julie Ruud Fredrikstad IF 

10 165 Siggerud Tuva Elise Moss IL 

11 136 Martinsen Jenny Ringsell Halden IL 

12 49 Haug Anne Fredrikstad IF 

13 62 Lie Mille Haugen Fredrikstad IF 

1 206 Andersen Maja Fredrikstad IF

4 111 Lindbeck Stine Kjos FIL Borg 

15 101 Ulsteen Marie Fimreite Fredrikstad IF







33,65

35,41

36,09

37,78

39,78

47,30

55,10

32,10

32,46

32,74



34,18

46,27

31,31

31,88

32,33

32,60

32,67

32,86

33,54

34,78

36,96



37,01

37,22

38,79

39,21

39,50

39,75

40,55

40,89

43,24

31,01

32,37

33,32

33,71

34,24

34,79

35,21

36,18

37,27

37,29



37,49

37,86

38,28

40,20

2,15,10

2,21,04



2,01,76

2,13,64

2,01,43

2,02,20

2,10,84

2,32,32

VIND:

0,0

0,0

0,0

-0,1

0,0

0,0

-0,3

0,0

0,0

-0,4

-1,0

0,1

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,1

0,0

0,2

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

-0,3

0,0

0,0



1,4

0,4

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,1

0,7

0,4

4,21 1,2

3,91 1,5

3,76 2,0

3,65 1,2

2,38 0,2

3,86 0,8

3,63 1,7

3,58 1,9

3,54 1,9

3,48 0,4

3,40 0,9

3,38 0,8

3,34 1,3

3,15 0,4

3,15 0,2

2,90 0,4

2,89 1,8

2,89 1,1

2,80 1,4

2,15 0,4



1,33

1,30

1,00

0,95

0,90

1,25

1,25

1,25

1,25

1,20

1,15

1,1

1,1

1,1

1,05

1,05



1,05

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

0,95

0,90



30,76

28,5

24,44

23,88

23,7

17,45

17,23



30,15

29,31

28,87

27,1

25,09

24,62

22,83

22,83

22,43

21,4

20,37

19,99

19,5

18,56

18,05

17,49

17,28

14,92

10,22

46,36

31,75

29,39

16,68

33,75

32,79

29,81

29,69

27,59

25,86

22,52

21,81

20,32

20,27

19,75

18,92

16,78

16,5

15,81

14,29


